
M WONG-BUNTEN 
fx artist 

• 310. 699. 5019

EDUCATION 

MA I Visual Effects 
Savannah College of Art and Design 

Maya 3D Animation 
Gnomon School of Visual Effects 

3D Rendering (Maya) 
Digital Effects (Houdini) 
Santa Monica College 

Film & Lighting 
Los Angeles College 

BA I TV Broadcasting 
Chulalongkorn University 

SKILLS 

Houdini, Maya, NukeX, After Effects, 
RenderMan, Arnold, Photoshop, Mel, 
Python 

2015 

2011 
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2 013 

2 013 

2011 

2008 

2004 

2007 

• skaifa@yahoo.com

EXPERIENCE 

G2 IMMERSIVE STUDIOS 

Houdini FX Artist 
"A Tale of Love and Darkness" 

Steam, Smoke, Explosion 

RING OF FIRE STUDIOS 

Maya FX Artist 

"Shell V-Power"I Dust, Smoke 

"Jaguar"I Snow, Debris, Explosion 

"Toyota"! Wind Tunnel, Smoke 

"CA Lottery"! Particle Flying Coins 

WORLDWIDE EFFECTS 

Maya FX Artist 

"Olympus Has Fallen"I Smoke,Fire, 
Debris 

SAINTS LA VFX 

Maya FX Artist 

"G.I. Joe - Retaliation"! nCloth Flag 

HAWAII ANIMATION STUDIOS 

FX Artist 

"Dinosaur Revolution"! Swarm, Dust, Sand 

X1FX 

Houdini FX Artist 

"Hancock"! Smoke, Glass Debris 

DIGITAL DOMAIN 

Houdini FX Artist & Tracker 

"Pirates of the Caribbean-At World Ends" 
!Snowfall Animation

WWW . SKAIFA . COM 




